Becker Administor Association (Principals and Assistant Principals)
2025-26 & 2026-27

Term Mn Paid
sal inc Life Family = Health Dental Phone
Salaries % TRA FICA Ins LTD  Leave Ins Ins Reim
2023-24  $970,126 $84,624 $74,536 $2,604 $4,429 $0 $189,000 $9,761 $4,200

2024-25  $999,804 3.06% $98,493 $76,806 $2,604 $4,614 $2,209 $197,400 $9,761 $4,200
2025-26 $1,025,664 2.59% $101,030 $78,785 $2,604 $4,733 $4,531 $205,800 $9,761 $4,200
5.65%

Total
TSA District
Match Cost
$24,800 $1,364,080
$25,200 $1,421,091
$25,200 $1,462,307

Average

Cost
Inc %

4.18%
2.90%
7.08%

3.54%

Cost Inc

$

$57,011
$41,217
$98,228



