## Becker Administor Association (Principals and Assistant Principals) 2025-26 & 2026-27

	Term	Mn Paid					Total		
	Life	Family	Health	Dental	Phone	TSA	District	Cost	Cost Inc
TRA FICA	Ins LT	D Leave	Ins	Ins	Reim	Match	Cost	Inc %	\$
\$84,624 \$74,536	\$2,604 \$4,4	29 \$0	\$189,000	\$9,761	\$4,200	\$24,800	\$1,364,080		
\$98,493 \$76,806	\$2,604 \$4,6	\$2,209	\$197,400	\$9,761	\$4,200	\$25,200	\$1,421,091	4.18%	\$57,011
\$101,030 \$78,785	\$2,604 \$4,7	33 \$4,53	\$205,800	\$9,761	\$4,200	\$25,200	\$1,462,307	2.90%	\$41,217
								7.08%	\$98,228
	\$84,624 \$74,536 \$98,493 \$76,806 \$101,030 \$78,785	TRA FICA Ins LT \$84,624 \$74,536 \$2,604 \$4,4 \$98,493 \$76,806 \$2,604 \$4,6 \$101,030 \$78,785 \$2,604 \$4,7	TRA         FICA         Ins         LTD         Leave           \$84,624         \$74,536         \$2,604         \$4,429         \$0           \$98,493         \$76,806         \$2,604         \$4,614         \$2,209           \$101,030         \$78,785         \$2,604         \$4,733         \$4,531	Life Family Health TRA FICA Ins LTD Leave Ins \$84,624 \$74,536 \$2,604 \$4,429 \$0 \$189,000 \$98,493 \$76,806 \$2,604 \$4,614 \$2,209 \$197,400 \$101,030 \$78,785 \$2,604 \$4,733 \$4,531 \$205,800	TRA         FICA         Ins         LTD         Leave         Ins         Ins           \$84,624         \$74,536         \$2,604         \$4,429         \$0         \$189,000         \$9,761           \$98,493         \$76,806         \$2,604         \$4,614         \$2,209         \$197,400         \$9,761           \$101,030         \$78,785         \$2,604         \$4,733         \$4,531         \$205,800         \$9,761	TRA         FICA         Ins         LTD         Leave         Ins         Ins         Reim           \$84,624         \$74,536         \$2,604         \$4,429         \$0         \$189,000         \$9,761         \$4,200           \$98,493         \$76,806         \$2,604         \$4,614         \$2,209         \$197,400         \$9,761         \$4,200           \$101,030         \$78,785         \$2,604         \$4,733         \$4,531         \$205,800         \$9,761         \$4,200	TRA         FICA         Ins         LTD         Leave         Ins         Ins         Reim         Match           \$84,624         \$74,536         \$2,604         \$4,429         \$0         \$189,000         \$9,761         \$4,200         \$24,800           \$98,493         \$76,806         \$2,604         \$4,614         \$2,209         \$197,400         \$9,761         \$4,200         \$25,200           \$101,030         \$78,785         \$2,604         \$4,733         \$4,531         \$205,800         \$9,761         \$4,200         \$25,200	TRA         FICA         Ins         LTD         Leave         Ins         Ins         Reim         Match         Cost           \$84,624         \$74,536         \$2,604         \$4,429         \$0         \$189,000         \$9,761         \$4,200         \$24,800         \$1,364,080           \$98,493         \$76,806         \$2,604         \$4,614         \$2,209         \$197,400         \$9,761         \$4,200         \$25,200         \$1,421,091           \$101,030         \$78,785         \$2,604         \$4,733         \$4,531         \$205,800         \$9,761         \$4,200         \$25,200         \$1,462,307	TRA         FICA         Ins         LTD         Leave         Ins         Ins         Reim         Match         Cost         Inc %           \$84,624         \$74,536         \$2,604         \$4,429         \$0         \$189,000         \$9,761         \$4,200         \$24,800         \$1,364,080           \$98,493         \$76,806         \$2,604         \$4,614         \$2,209         \$197,400         \$9,761         \$4,200         \$25,200         \$1,421,091         4.18%           \$101,030         \$78,785         \$2,604         \$4,733         \$4,531         \$205,800         \$9,761         \$4,200         \$25,200         \$1,462,307         2.90%

Average 3.54%